
EXHIBIT A
PERSONNEL RECOMMENDATIONS

STILLWATER PUBLIC SCHOOLS
August 13, 2024

A. CERTIFIED PERSONNEL

APPOINTMENT - 25 O.S. §307(B)(1)

Appointment for 2024-2025 School Year

*TBA
Education: Bachelors, Oklahoma State University
Assignment:  1.000 FTE, 2nd Grade Teacher, Will Rogers Elementary School
Beginning Date:  August 12, 2024

*TBA
Education: Masters, Lamar University
Assignment:  1.000 FTE, Academic Support Coach, Skyline Elementary School
Beginning Date:  August 12, 2024

*TBA
Education: Bachelors, Oklahoma State University
Assignment:  1.000 FTE, 1st Grade Teacher, Skyline Elementary School
Beginning Date:  August 12, 2024

*TBA
Education: Masters, Florida International University
Assignment:  1.000 FTE, Special Education Teacher, Stillwater Middle School
Beginning Date:  August 12, 2024

Appointment for 2024-2025 School Year Pending Certification

*TBA
Education: Bachelors, Purdue University Global
Assignment:  1.000 FTE, 5th Grade Teacher, Skyline Elementary School
Beginning Date:  August 12, 2024

*TBA
Education: Bachelors, Oklahoma State University
Assignment:  1.000 FTE, Art Teacher, Skyline Elementary School
Beginning Date:  August 12, 2024

*TBA
Education: Masters, Wayland Baptist University
Assignment:  1.000 FTE, English Teacher, Stillwater Junior High School
Beginning Date:  August 12, 2024

*TBA
Education: Bachelors, Millersville University
Assignment:  1.000 FTE, Kindergarten Teacher, Skyline Elementary School
Beginning Date:  August 12, 2024



*TBA
Education: Bachelors, University of Central Oklahoma
Assignment:  1.000 FTE, Art Teacher, Stillwater Middle School
Beginning Date:  August 12, 2024

*TBA
Education: Masters, Baker University
Assignment:  1.000 FTE, Math Teacher, Stillwater Middle School
Beginning Date:  August 12, 2024

*TBA
Education: Masters, Southeastern Oklahoma State University
Assignment:  1.000 FTE, Computer/Journalism Teacher, Stillwater Junior High School
Beginning Date:  August 12, 2024

Appointment Pursuant to Change in Contract for School Year 2024-2025

Cayla Kilby
Assignment: 1.000 FTE, Engineering Teacher, Stillwater Middle School
Beginning Date:  August 12, 2024
Change from 1.000 FTE, Math Teacher, Stillwater Middle School

Extra-Duty Stipend for the 2024-2025 School Year Subject to the Execution of
an Extra-Duty Contract

Name Job Title Site Amount

Patricia Fox ELAP/Parent Letter Prep HS 25.00 per hour 
Source of Funding:Title III EL NTE 7 hrs

Amy Campbell ELAP/Parent Letter Prep WR 25.00 per hour 
Source of Funding:Title III EL NTE 7 hrs

Rebekah Jimenez ELAP/Parent Letter Prep MS 25.00 per hour 
Source of Funding:Title III EL NTE 7 hrs

Abena Annan ELAP/Parent Letter Prep SK, RI 25.00 per hour 
Source of Funding:Title III EL NTE 7 hrs

Maya Moukaddem ELAP/Parent Letter Prep JH 25.00 per hour 
Source of Funding:Title III EL NTE 7 hrs

Karyn Hutchins ELAP/Parent Letter Prep SR 25.00 per hour 
Source of Funding:Title III EL NTE 7 hrs

Melissa Stirling Durrant ELAP/Parent Letter Prep HS 25.00 per hour 
Source of Funding:Title III EL NTE 7 hrs

Hayden Harmon SU Strength Perf Coord HS $7,500.00
Source of Funding: SAFE

Hayden Harmon Aug-May Strength Perf Coord HS $7,500.00
Source of Funding: SAFE

Maureen Lawson SPED Instr Coach DW 25.00 per hour 
Source of Funding: General Fund NTE 700 hrs

Maureen Lawson Pvt Sch SPED Tchr of Rec HS 25.00 per hour 
Source of Funding: SPED NTE 150 hrs



RESIGNATION - 25 O.S. §307(B)(1)

Resignation/Retirement

Kiera Brunson
Assignment:  1.000 FTE, Secondary Art Teacher, Stillwater Middle School
Beginning Date:  August 8, 2022
Ending Date:  May 17, 2024
Reason: Resignation

Maritza Leon Cartagena
Assignment: 0.25 FTE, ELL Remediation Specialist, Stillwater High School
Beginning Date:  August 8, 2023
Ending Date:  May 17, 2024
Reason: Resignation

B. SUPPORT PERSONNEL

APPOINTMENT - 25 O.S. §307(B)(1)

Appointment for 2024-2025 School Year

Name Job Title Hours Site Amount

*TBA IT Assistant 4.0 IT $13.37
*TBA Custodian I 8.0 FAC 13.37
*TBA Office Asst- Health Care 7.0 SK 13.37
*TBA Kitchen Assistant I 6.0 SNS 13.37
*TBA Noon Monitor 2.0 RI 11.21
*TBA Sub Bus Driver TR 16.57
*TBA Paraprofessional 7.0 WW 13.95
*TBA Bus Driver   6.0 TR 16.57
*TBA Bus Driver   6.0 TR 16.57
*TBA Kitchen Assistant I 6.0 SNS 13.37
*TBA Paraprofessional 3.5 HP 13.95
*TBA Interim Kitchen Asst 6.0 SNS 13.37
*TBA Paraprofessional 7.0 HS 13.95
*TBA Kitchen Assistant I 6.0 SNS 13.37
*TBA Kitchen Assistant I 6.0 SNS 13.37
*TBA Kitchen Assistant I 6.0 SNS 13.37
*TBA Teacher Assistant 7.0 HP 13.83
*TBA PALS Teacher Asst 3.0 RI 12.00
*TBA Paraprofessional 7.0 WR 13.95
*TBA Office Asst- Health Care 7.0 RI 13.37
*TBA Bus Driver   6.0 TR 16.57
*TBA Paraprofessional 7.0 HP 13.95
*TBA Bus Aide 6.0 TR 13.37
*TBA Kitchen Assistant I 6.0 SNS 13.37
*TBA Kitchen Assistant I 6.0 SNS 13.37
*TBA Bus Driver   6.0 TR 16.57
*TBA Paraprofessional 7.0 MS 13.95
*TBA Bus Driver   6.0 TR 16.57
*TBA LPN 8.0 HS 21.28
*TBA Kitchen Assistant I 6.0 SNS 13.37



Appointment Pursuant to Change in Contract for School Year 2024-2025

Name Job Title Hours Site Amount

Rachel Boggs Facilities Secretary 8.0 FAC $17.77
     To AP/Activity Funds Clerk 8.0 ADM 47,011.00
Rhett Bryan Custodian 8.0 FAC 17.48
     To Bus Driver 6.0 TR 17.43
Tyler Hansen Security Monitor 7.0 MS 13.37
     To Paraprofessional 7.0 MS 13.95
Kyle Kilby Bus Driver 6.0 TR 17.92
     To Sub Bus Driver TR 17.92
Kyle Kilby Security Monitor JH 13.37
     To Security Monitor 7.0 MS 13.37
Jared Noles Bus Driver 6.0 TR 16.69
     To Sub Bus Driver TR 16.69
Samantha White Interim Custodian 8.0 FAC 13.37
     To Custodian I 8.0 FAC 13.37
Christopher Wilcox Kitchen Assistant 7.0 SNS 13.50
     To Grounds Maintenance I 8.0 FAC 14.24
Sasinan Stanton Kitchen Assistant 6.0 SNS 13.37
     To Kitchen Assistant 7.0 SNS 13.37
Piyanard Moffitt Kitchen Assistant 6.0 SNS 14.61
     To Kitchen Assistant 7.0 SNS 14.61
Paige Minden PALS Teacher Assistant 3.0 HP 12.00
     To PALS Site Facilitator 4.0 PALS 14.25
Kason Dautrich PALS Teacher Assistant 1.8 PALS 12.00
     To PALS Sub PALS 12.00

RESIGNATION - 25 O.S. §307(B)(1)

Resignation/Retirement

Name Job Title Hours Site Effective

Jessy Chacko Paraprofessional 7.0 SPVA 5/17/2024
Marissa Herrmann Kitchen Assistant 6.0 SNS 5/20/2024
William Hunt Mechanic III 8.0 TR 8/16/2024
Vicki Sandoval Kitchen Assistant 7.0 SNS 5/20/2024
Sherridan White Custodian I 8.0 FAC 7/23/2024
Tabitha Kingfisher Kitchen Assistant 6.0 SNS

C. ADMINISTRATIVE PERSONNEL

RESIGNATIONS - 25 O.S. §307(B)(1)

Resignation/Retirement

Michael Arnold
Assignment:  Chief Financial Officer, Stillwater Public Schools
Beginning Date:  July 11, 2022
Ending Date: August 20, 2024
Reason: Resignation



APPOINTMENTS - 25 O.S. §307(B)(1)

Appointment Pursuant to Change in Contract for School Year 2024-2025

Name Job Title Site Days
Claire Clark Assistant Principal SK 205
Ashley Dobbs Assistant Principal WW 205
Rebecca Dyson Assistant Principal HP 205
Christina Hutson Assistant Principal WR 205
Mason Oller Assistant Principal SR 205
Kendra Rider Assistant Principal RI 205

D. Extra-Duty Stipend for the 2024-2025 School Year Subject to the Executions of an Extra Duty Contract

SITE ACTIVITY POSITION 2024-2025 NAME
2024-2025
STIPEND

DIST Band Assistant Bovenschen, Tricia $5,500.00
DIST Band Assistant Perkins, Megan $5,500.00
DIST Band Assistant Robinson, Kenneth $5,500.00
DIST Band Assistant Genevro, Kathryn $5,500.00
DIST Band Director Zamborsky, Kevin $9,750.00
DIST Clerk Head Hooten, Tawni $6,000.00
DIST Homeless Liaison Coordinator Ngirasob, Rose $5,000.00
DIST Orchestra Director Jackson, Scott $6,000.00
HP Noon Monitor Head Heather Mastin $2,000.00
HP PLC Leadership Team Member Gabbie Wells $500.00
HP PLC Leadership Team Member Christina Beverage $500.00
HP PLC Leadership Team Member Rachel Vernier $500.00
HP PLC Leadership Team Member Tracy Pendred $500.00
HP PLC Leadership Team Member Abby Varnum $500.00
HS Academic Coach Co-Sponsor Nance, James $2,300.00
HS African American SS Assoc Co-Sponsor Stepp, Kathleen $250.00
HS African American SS Assoc Co-Sponsor Davis, Michael $250.00
HS Art Sponsor Parker, Joey $500.00
HS Art Performance Head Zamborsky, Kevin $1,300.00
HS Best Buddies Sponsor Linsenmeyer, Kari $500.00
HS Beta Club Co-Sponsor Brown, Andrue $500.00
HS Beta Club Co-Sponsor Morton, Krissi $500.00
HS Color Guard - Fall Assistant Chairess, Chase $1,000.00
HS Color Guard - Fall Assistant Anderson, Trinity $500.00
HS Color Guard - Fall Assistant Davis, Destinie $500.00
HS Color Guard - Fall Assistant Brewer, Veronica $250.00
HS Color Guard - Fall Choreographer Williams, Darin $2,000.00
HS Color Guard - Fall Instructor Williams, Darin $4,000.00
HS Color Guard - Winter Assistant TBD $2,500.00
HS Color Guard - Winter Choreographer Williams, Darin $2,000.00
HS Color Guard - Winter Instructor Williams, Darin $4,000.00
HS Disc Golf Sponsor Wall, Brandon $500.00
HS Drama Sponsor Ziegler, Elizabeth $5,500.00
HS Drill Writer Director Rogers, Mitchell $4,000.00
HS Drum Line Co-Instructor Mann, Carson $1,200.00
HS Drum Line Co-Instructor Mida, Raygan $500.00
HS Electives Dept Head Webber, Jody $1,300.00
HS English Head Shepard, Hope $1,300.00
HS eSports Coach Sponsor Schwager, Daniel $1,950.00



HS Extra Duty - Fall 2024 Counselor Morton, Krissi $2,500.00
HS Extra Duty - Fall 2024 Counselor Swanson, Riann $2,500.00
HS Extra Duty - Fall 2024 Counselor Zamborsky, Lindy $2,500.00
HS Extra Duty - Spring 2025 Counselor Morton, Krissi $2,500.00
HS Extra Duty - Spring 2025 Counselor Swanson, Riann $2,500.00
HS Extra Duty - Spring 2025 Counselor Zamborsky, Lindy $2,500.00
HS Extra Duty - Fall 2024 Guidance Secretary Wilber, Julie $1,000.00
HS Extra Duty - Spring 2025 Guidance Secretary Wilber, Julie $1,000.00
HS Fine Arts Head Parker, Joey $1,300.00
HS Foreign Language Head Benites, Juan $1,300.00
HS French Club Sponsor Alyssa Bergbower $500.00
HS Guidance Head Lindy Zambirsky $750.00
HS Indigenous Peoples Org Sponsor Barney, Kyle $500.00
HS Instrumental Music Arranger Zamborsky, Kevin $2,000.00
HS Junior Class Co-Sponsor Janloo, Kristin $1,500.00
HS Junior Class Co-Sponsor Morton, Krissi $1,500.00
HS Key Club Sponsor Mia Caputo $250.00
HS Key Club Sponsor Luz Hoover $250.00
HS Math Head Hesler, Larry $1,300.00
HS Math Club Sponsor Porter, Michael $500.00
HS Mock Trial Team Sponsor Parker, Connie $500.00
HS Musical Prod Choral Director Raines, Aprill $1,000.00
HS Musical Prod Pit Orchestra Conductor Zamborsky, Kevin $1,000.00
HS Musical Prod Rehearsal Accompanist Raines, Aprill $1,000.00
HS Musical Prod Technical Director Shanks, Steve $1,000.00
HS NHS Sponsor Richardson, Traci $500.00
HS NHS Sponsor Klopfenstein, Tricia $500.00
HS Noon Monitor Head Davis, Michael $2,000.00
HS Noon Monitor Head Hatch, Edward $2,000.00
HS Noon Monitor Head Linsenmeyer, Karie $2,000.00
HS Noon Monitor Head Shepard, Hope $2,000.00
HS Noon Monitor Head Koppner, Heinz $1,000.00
HS Noon Monitor Head Fowler, Kristina $1,000.00
HS PAC Manager Head Steve Shanks $6,000.00
HS Percussion Arranger Head Bruce, Adam $1,900.00
HS Pit Percussion Instructor Mida, Raygan $500.00
HS Pit Percussion Instructor Paul, Justyn $1,200.00
HS Science Head Sarah Eck $1,300.00
HS Science Club Sponsor TBD $500.00
HS Senior Class Co-Sponsor Higgins, Hope $1,000.00
HS Senior Class Co-Sponsor Annie Sisler $1,000.00
HS SMAC Co-Sponsor Stepp, Kathleen $2,000.00
HS SMAC Co-Sponsor Eck, Sarah $2,000.00
HS SMAC Co-Sponsor Mitchell, Heather $2,000.00
HS Social Studies Head Parker, Connie $1,300.00
HS Sophomore Class Sponsor Peters, Shannon $650.00
HS Spanish Club Sponsor Juan Benites $500.00
HS Special Education Head Frost, Lora $1,300.00
HS Student Council Assistant Sponsor Janloo, Kristin $2,450.00
HS Student Council Sponsor Turner, AnnDee $2,450.00
HS Tech And Gaming Club Sponsor TBD $500.00
HS Tech Student Assoc Assistant Sponsor Rivera, Tanner $100.00
HS Tech Student Assoc Sponsor Laxton, Brian $400.00
HS Testing Coordinator Grant, Tommie $1,500.00
HS Testing - AP Coordinator Grant, Tommie $750.00



HS Testing - AP Coordinator Traci Richardson $750.00
HS Vocal Music Director Raines, Aprill $6,000.00
HS Year Book Sponsor Janloo, Kristin $2,375.00
HS Youth & Government Sponsor Haar, Joshua $500.00
HSA Baseball Assistant Boydston, Zach $3,000.00
HSA Baseball Assistant Jones, William $3,000.00
HSA Baseball Head Lees, Marty $7,000.00
HSA Basketball Skill Devolopment TBD $9,000.00
HSA Basketball - Boys Assistant Davis, Michael $6,000.00
HSA Basketball - Boys Assistant Anderson, Derrick $4,500.00
HSA Basketball - Boys Head Morgan, Sean $10,000.00
HSA Basketball - Girls Assistant TBD $4,500.00
HSA Basketball - Girls Assistant/JH Asst Murray, Nataly $6,000.00
HSA Basketball - Girls Head Morris, Scott $10,000.00
HSA Cheerleader Assistant Blackshare, Cassidy $1,500.00
HSA Cheerleader Head Duhon, Lauren $5,000.00
HSA Cross Country Assistant Grant, James $2,000.00
HSA Cross Country Head Mastin, Heather $3,500.00
HSA Football Assistant Anderson, Derrick $4,500.00
HSA Football Assistant Gray, Jacob $4,500.00
HSA Football Assistant Jones, Leonard $4,500.00
HSA Football Assistant Myers, Mason $4,500.00
HSA Football Coordinator - DC Nickels, Danny $6,500.00
HSA Football Coordinator - OC & WR Johnson, Charlie $7,500.00
HSA Football Coordinator - STC Hughes, Jeremy $6,500.00
HSA Football Head Cawood, Chad $15,500.00
HSA Golf - Boys Head Morris, Scott $3,500.00
HSA Golf-Girls Head Knott, Angela $3,500.00
HSA Pom Squad Assistant TBD $1,500.00
HSA Pom Squad Head Wilson, Rachel $5,000.00
HSA Soccer - Boys Assistant Hicks, Ethan $2,500.00
HSA Soccer - Boys Assistant TBD $2,500.00
HSA Soccer - Boys Head Condley, Seth $5,000.00
HSA Soccer - Girls Assistant Benites, Juan $2,500.00
HSA Soccer - Girls Assistant Gutierrez, Linda $2,500.00
HSA Soccer - Girls Head Rivera, Tanner $5,000.00
HSA Softball Assistant Devrie Tonga $3,000.00
HSA Softball Assistant Knott, Angela $3,000.00
HSA Softball Head Linsenmeyer, Kari $7,000.00
HSA Stunt Head Duhon, Lauren $1,500.00
HSA Swimming Assistant Morris, William $2,500.00
HSA Swimming Head Knott, Angela $7,500.00
HSA Tennis Assistant Queen, Tiffany $2,000.00
HSA Tennis-Boys Head Sistrunk, Chance $3,250.00
HSA Tennis-Girls Head Sistrunk, Chance $3,250.00
HSA Track Assistant Anderson, Derrick $3,000.00
HSA Track Assistant Diaz, Thomas $3,000.00
HSA Track Assistant Mastin, Heather $3,000.00
HSA Track Assistant Trask, Bryson $3,000.00
HSA Track Head Grant, James $6,000.00
HSA Volleyball-Girls Assistant Rattay, Allison $2,500.00
HSA Volleyball-Girls Head Brown, Andrue $5,000.00
HSA Volleyball-JV Girls Head Mabie, Jacklyn $2,500.00
HSA Wrestling Assistant Diaz, Thomas $3,500.00
HSA Wrestling Assistant Stites, Cody $4,500.00



HSA Wrestling Head Kyle, Ethan $10,000.00
HSA Wrestling - Girls Assistant Tidwell, Elizabeth $3,500.00
HSA Wrestling - Girls Assistant TBD $3,500.00
JH Academic Coach Lead 8th Sponsor Primeaux, Chris $900.00
JH Academic Coach Lead 9th Sponsor Herring, Sean $900.00
JH Beta Club Co-Sponsor Gulick, Shirley $250.00
JH Beta Club Co-Sponsor Rudloff, Kristina $250.00
JH Board Game Club Sponsor Gulick, Shirley $500.00
JH Book Club Sponsor Rudloff, Kristina $500.00
JH Drama Coordinator Cormell, Janita $1,750.00
JH Electives Head Brandon Bowman $950.00
JH English Head Humphries, Lindsey $950.00
JH Journalism Sponsor Janloo, Kristin $1,500.00
JH Math Head Sean Herring $950.00
JH NASA Sponsor Staci Jacques $500.00
JH Noon Monitor Head Jacques, Staci $2,000.00
JH Noon Monitor Head Tonga, Devrie $2,000.00
JH Noon Monitor Head Condley, Seth $1,000.00
JH Noon Monitor Head Morgan, Sean $2,000.00
JH Noon Monitor Head Morgan, Sean $2,000.00
JH Noon Monitor Head Pratt, Jeffrey $2,000.00
JH Noon Monitor Head Primeaux, Chris $2,000.00
JH Noon Monitor Head Nash, Marsha $2,000.00
JH Robotics Club Sponsor Palmatary, Rebecca $2,000.00
JH Science Head Allen, Samantha $950.00
JH Social Studies Head Pratt, Jeffrey $950.00
JH Special Education Head Nash, Marsha $950.00
JH Student Council Co-Sponsor Bermea, Kaylee $600.00
JH Student Council Co-Sponsor Sutton, Melissa $600.00
JH Technology Student Org Sponsor Welsh, Adam $500.00
JH Vocal Music Director Bowman, Brandon $2,500.00
JH World Cultures Club Sponsor Massar, Margaret $250.00
JH World Cultures Club Sponsor Billman, Abbey $250.00
JHA Baseball-9th Assistant Pratt, Jeffrey $2,000.00
JHA Baseball-9th Head Warlick, Jared $3,000.00
JHA Basketball - Boys 8 Head TBD $5,000.00
JHA Basketball - Boys 9 Head/HS Asst Ziegler, Matthew $5,500.00
JHA Basketball - Girls 8 Head TBD $5,000.00
JHA Basketball - Girls 9 Head TBD $5,500.00
JHA Cheerleader Assistant Perry, Haley $1,500.00
JHA Cheerleader Head Palmatary, Rebecca $4,000.00
JHA Cross Country B/G Assistant Cathey, Morgan $2,000.00
JHA Cross Country B/G Head Fieldsend, Trevor $2,500.00
JHA Football - 8 Assistant Hansen, Tyler $3,000.00
JHA Football - 8 Assistant Pratt, Jeffrey $3,000.00
JHA Football - 8 Assistant Wilber, Brycce $3,000.00
JHA Football - 8 Head Mills, Justin $4,500.00
JHA Football - 9 Assistant Kendrick, Casey $3,000.00
JHA Football - 9 Assistant Talley, Saul $3,000.00
JHA Football - 9 Assistant Tuck, Kenneth $3,000.00
JHA Football - 9 Head Patzkowski, Randy $4,500.00
JHA Golf - Boys Head Ehrlich, Jake $1,250.00
JHA Golf - Girls Head Cox, Hope $1,250.00
JHA Pom Squad Head Transou, Taylor $4,000.00
JHA Softball - 9 Assistant Rex, Glenn $2,000.00



JHA Softball - 9 Head Cox, Hope $3,000.00
JHA Tennis Assistant Schemet, Gage $1,500.00
JHA Tennis Head TBD $2,500.00
JHA Track Assistant Stokes, John $2,000.00
JHA Track - Boys Head Mills, Justin $3,500.00
JHA Track B/G Assistant Cathey, Morgan $2,000.00
JHA Volleyball-Girls-7th Head Garcia, Cody $2,000.00
JHA Volleyball-Girls-8th Head TBD $2,000.00
JHA Volleyball-Girls-9th Head Clements, Emma $2,500.00
JHA Wrestling Assistant Teegarden, Benny $2,500.00
JHA Wrestling Head Wilson, Jodie $4,000.00
LA Native American Club Sponsor TBD $500.00
LA Noon Monitor Head Frisby, Aaron $2,000.00
LA Senior Class Co-Sponsor Fowler, Kris $500.00
MS Academic Coach Sponsor Shirey, Ethan $1,000.00
MS Chess Club Sponsor Baldwin, Matthew $500.00
MS Creative Writing Co-Sponsor Baldwin, Matthew $250.00
MS Creative Writing Co-Sponsor Kyle Fredrick $250.00
MS Cross Country Coach Brister, Caterinia $750.00
MS Girls Engineering Club Co-Sponsor Leah Dollar $1,000.00
MS Japanese Club Sponsor Kari Quigley $500.00
MS Musical Production Smith, Olivia $1,500.00
MS Musical Production Weiser, Sydney $2,000.00
MS Native American Club Sponsor Reece, Rebekah $500.00
MS Noon Monitor Head Baldwin, Matthew $2,000.00
MS Noon Monitor Head Cathey, Morgan $2,000.00
MS Noon Monitor Head Glasgow, Shana $2,000.00
MS Noon Monitor Head Sexton, Kierstin $2,000.00
MS Noon Monitor Head Teegarden, Benny $2,000.00
MS Noon Monitor Head Michelle Rieff $2,000.00
MS Noon Monitor Head Scott, Jordyn $2,000.00
MS Noon Monitor Head Zimmerman, Joshua $2,000.00
MS Orchestra Head Weatherwax, Taylor $2,500.00
MS PLC Team Lead - ELA 6th Co-Head Sinor, Connie $250.00
MS PLC Team Lead - ELA 7th Co-Head Hartung, Kaley $250.00
MS PLC Team Lead - Math 6th Co-Head Bell, Tracy $250.00
MS PLC Team Lead - Math 7th Co-Head Tewell, Katie $250.00
MS PLC Team Lead - Sci 6th Co-Head Frohling, Nicole $250.00
MS PLC Team Lead - Sci 7th Co-Head Fontanier, Lauren $250.00
MS PLC Team Lead - SPED Co-Head Robison, Mandi $250.00
MS PLC Team Lead - SPED Co-Head Robison, Mandi $250.00
MS PLC Team Lead - WS 6th Co-Head Jones, Dorian $250.00
MS PLC Team Lead - WS 7th Co-Head Todhunter, Brooke $250.00
MS Robotics Co-Sponsor Dollar, Leah $1,000.00
MS Sequoyah Book Club Sponsor Baldwin, Matthew $500.00
MS Student Council Co-Sponsor Baldwin, Matthew $600.00
MS Student Council Co-Sponsor Zimmerman, Joshua $600.00
MS Team Leader - Alpha Sponsor Frohling, Nicole $500.00
MS Team Leader - Arete Sponsor Todhunter, Brooke $500.00
MS Team Leader - Artisan Sponsor Reece, Rebekah $500.00
MS Team Leader - Elective Sponsor Dollar, Leah $500.00
MS Team Leader - Omega Sponsor Tallman, Courtney $500.00
MS Team Leader - Spartan Sponsor Jenkins, Rachel $500.00
MS Team Leader - Synergy Sponsor Bell, Tracy $500.00
MS Team Leader - Titan Sponsor Hagen, Kristina $500.00



MS Vocal Music Director Smith, Olivia $2,250.00
MS Year Book Co-Sponsor Daffern, Jennifer $1,500.00
MSA Basketball Boys - 7th Head Ronspiez, Gage $5,000.00
MSA Basketball Girls - 7th Head TBD $5,000.00
MSA Football - 7th Assistant Preston, Sean $3,000.00
MSA Football - 7th Assistant Brown, Holden $3,000.00
MSA Football - 7th Assistant Cuellar, Jacob $3,000.00
MSA Football - 7th Head Ronspiez, Gage $4,500.00
RI PLC Leadership Team Member Dawn Schrock $500.00
RI PLC Leadership Team Member Sarah Pittman $500.00
RI PLC Leadership Team Member Colby Torres $500.00
RI PLC Leadership Team Member Leslie McSpadden $500.00
RI PLC Leadership Team Member Casey Hansen $500.00
SK PLC Leadership Team Member Meggon Wilson $500.00
SK PLC Leadership Team Member April Snethen $500.00
SK PLC Leadership Team Member Leann Cain $500.00
SK PLC Leadership Team Member Jordan Webb $500.00
SK PLC Leadership Team Member Sarah Larimer $500.00
SR PLC Leadership Team Member Katie Shea $500.00
SR PLC Leadership Team Member Hannah Day $500.00
SR PLC Leadership Team Member Wendy Lantz $500.00
SR PLC Leadership Team Member Sarah Ehrlich $500.00
SR PLC Leadership Team Member MaryBeth Talley $500.00
WR Noon Monitor Head TBD $2,000.00
WR PLC Leadership Team Member Stevens, Myla $250.00
WR PLC Leadership Team Member Bales, Amber $250.00
WR PLC Leadership Team Member Neil, Brenna $250.00
WR PLC Leadership Team Member Foster, Madeline $250.00
WR PLC Leadership Team Member Brown, Heather $250.00
WR PLC Leadership Team Member Everett, Kimberly $250.00
WR PLC Leadership Team Member Kristy Lees $250.00
WR PLC Leadership Team Member Ostler, Johanna $250.00
WR PLC Leadership Team Member Tisha DeWitt $250.00
WR PLC Leadership Team Member Heather Alred $250.00
WW PLC Leadership Team Member Edwards, Angela $250.00
WW PLC Leadership Team Member Gunkel, Madison $250.00
WW PLC Leadership Team Member Morris, Summer $250.00
WW PLC Leadership Team Member Hladik, Shelbi $250.00
WW PLC Leadership Team Member Robbins, Angela $250.00
WW PLC Leadership Team Member Whitney, Taylor $250.00
WW PLC Leadership Team Member Kachner, Jacinda $250.00
WW PLC Leadership Team Member Lucas, Mika $250.00
WW PLC Leadership Team Member Ogle, Seana $250.00
WW PLC Leadership Team Member Tackett, Suzanne $250.00
WW/GO Lunch Room Monitor Teacher Newman, Heather $2,000.00


